

Violations Table

Halooacetic Acids (HAA5) *

Some people who drink water containing haloacetic acids in excess of the MCL over many years may have an increased risk of getting cancer.

Violation Type Violation Begin	Violation End Violation Explanation
MONITORING, ROUTINE (DBP), MAJOR	
01/01/2015	12/31/2015
We failed to test our drinking water for the contaminant and period indicated. Because of this failure, we cannot be sure of the quality of our drinking water during the period indicated.	

Total Trihalomethanes (TTHM)

Some people who drink water containing trihalomethanes in excess of the MCL over many years may experience problems getting cancer.

Violation Type Violation Begin Violation End Violation Explanation	
MONITORING, ROUTINE (DBP), MAJOR	
01/01/2015	12/31/2015
We failed to test our drinking water for the contaminant and period indicated. Because of this failure, we cannot of the quality of our drinking water during the period indicated.	